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9. Now, thinking for a moment about terrorism, how worried are you that you or someone in your family will 



Q.9 (WORRY ABOUT BEING A VICTIM OF TERRORISM) CONTINUED 

 

  

Very 

worried 

Some-

what 

worried 

 

Not too 

worried 

Not  

worried  

at all 

Know a 

victim 

(vol.) 

 

No  

opinion 

 

1998 Aug 20 ‡ ♠ 10 22 38 29 -- 1 

1996 Jul 20-21 ‡ 13 26 34 27 -- * 

1996 Apr 9-10 ♣ 13 22 33 32 -- * 

1995 Apr 21-23 ♣ 14 28 33 24 -- 1 
       

^ Asked of a half sample. 

† WORDING: How worried are you that you or someone in your family will become a victim of a terrorist attack -- very 
worried, somewhat worried, not too worried, or not worried at all? 

‡ Based on one night poll of national adults with a margin of error of ±4 pct. pts.  

♠ WORDING:  How worried are you that someone in your family will become a victim of a terrorist attack similar to the 
bombing in Oklahoma City? 

♣ WORDING: How worried are you that you or someone in your family will become a victim of a terrorist attack similar to the 

bombing in Oklahoma City? 
# Asked on Gallup Daily tracking survey 

 

 

  



10. How likely is it that there will be acts of terrorism in the United States over the next several weeks -- very 

likely, somewhat likely, not too likely, or not at all likely? 

 

   Very  

likely 

Somewhat 

likely 

Not too  

likely 

Not at all 

likely 

No 

opinion 

Total 

likely 

       

2015 Jun 2-7 14 31 38 16 2 45 

       

2013 Apr 24-25 # 12 39 34 12 4 51 

2011 Aug 11-14 7 31 42 18 1 38 

2011 May 2 † 17 45 27 8 3 62 

2009 Nov 20-22 10 29 36 21 3 39 

2007 Jul 6-8 10 37 40 11 2 47 

2007 Jun 11-14 9 31 41 16 2 40 

2006 Aug 137



11. How much confidence do you have in the U.S. government to protect its citizens from future acts of terrorism -- 

a great deal, a fair amount, not very much, or none at all? 

 

    

Great  

deal 

 

Fair  

amount 

 

Not very 

much 

 

None  

at all 

 

No 

opinion 

Great 

deal/Fair 

amount 

       

2015 Jun 2-7 19 48 26 7 * 67 

       

2013 Apr 24-25 † 19 51 21 8 1 70 

2011 Aug 11-14 22 53 18 6 1 75 

2006 Aug 18-20 ^ 16 57 23 4 * 73 

2004 Apr 16-18 28 50 15 6 1 78 

2004 Jan 2-5 31 50 15 4 * 81 

2003 Aug 25-26 23 53 19 5 * 76 

2003 Feb 7-9 29 53 14 4 * 82 

2002 Sep 2-4 24 56 16 3 1 80 

2002 Jun 7-8 27 49 17 5 2 86 

2002 May 20-22 22 54 18 5 1 76 

2002 Mar 8-9 24 58 15 2 1 82 

2001 Sep 14-15 41 47 9 2 1 88 

       
^ Asked of a half sample.  

† 


